Manufacturer ID

EGZ-6-5
EGZ-6-10
EGZ-6-15
EGZ-10-5
EGZ-10-10
EGZ-16-5
EGZ-16-10
EGZ-16-15

Cylinders with piston rod

FESTO Cartridge cylinder EGZ

Series: EGZ

Cushioning

Without
Without
Without
Without
Without
Without
Without
Without

Characteristics

Function: Single acting
Housing material: Brass, Nickel-plated
Operating temperature: -20 / 80 °C

Bore diameter

Stroke length

Port Size
mm
M 3
M3
M 3
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

Operating pressure
bar
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8

| Cartridge cylinder

Article

EGZ-6-5
EGZ-6-10
EGZ-6-15
EGZ-10-5
EGZ-10-10
EGZ-16-5
EGZ-16-10
EGZ-16-15

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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