FESTO Cartridge cylinder EGZ



Characteristics

Series: EGZ

Function: Single acting

Housing material: Brass, Nickel-plated Operating temperature: -20 / 80 °C

Manufacturer ID	Cushioning	Bore diameter	Stroke length	Port Size	Operating pressure	Article
		mm	mm	mm	bar	
EGZ-6-5	Without	6	5	M 3	2/8	EGZ-6-5
EGZ-6-10	Without	6	10	M 3	2/8	EGZ-6-10
EGZ-6-15	Without	6	15	M 3	2/8	EGZ-6-15
EGZ-10-5	Without	10	5	M 5	2/8	EGZ-10-5
EGZ-10-10	Without	10	10	M 5	2/8	EGZ-10-10
EGZ-16-5	Without	16	5	M 5	2/8	EGZ-16-5
EGZ-16-10	Without	16	10	M 5	2/8	EGZ-16-10
EGZ-16-15	Without	16	15	M 5	2/8	EGZ-16-15

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR455266037360768_EN_19.05.2024